Guest Name :

Check In:

Tea

Coffee

Milk

Butter

Bread Loaf

Cereals

Eggs
Bacon

Cooked Meats

Yoghurt

Preservatives

Condiments

Cheese

Biscuit

Chips

Nuts

Iltem
Lipton
English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Nescafe Instant

Ground Coffee (Bon Café)

Pasteurised
Skimmed

Semi Skimmed
Salted
Unsalted
Brown

White

Other...

Corn Flakes
Honey Crispies
Muesli

Coco Crunch
Other...

10

Smoked
Unsmoked
Salami

Pate

Ham Steak
Other...
Strawberry
Mixed Tropical Fruits
Bio Yoghurt
Plain
Strawberry Jam
Marmelade
Raspberry
Other...

Dijon Mustard
Sweet Mustard
Worcerstershire Sauce
Tabasco

Horse Radish
Black Olives
Green Olives
Ketchup Heinz
Cheddar Processed
philadelphia
Edam

Gouda
Crackers

Ritz Salted
plain

BBQ
Cheese/Onion
Peanuts
Cashew Nuts
Almonds

Qty
25
25
25

100g
250g
946ml
946ml
946ml
250gr
250gr
sliced
sliced

150g
150g
375g
170g

1 Pack
250gr
200gr
pack
pack
pack

150g
150g
1 Pack
150g
340gr
340gr
340gr

200g
250g
250g
250g
pack
pack
100g
100g
100g
140gr
140gr
140gr

Fridge & Larder pre-stocking purchase list

Price (THB) Order

90
160
160
236
134

38

38

43

80

80

45

45

49
68
84
135

80
100
100

80

80

81

14
14
63
14
115
115
115

150
168
80
100
122
107
136
23
95
150
147
147
34
60
40
40
40
28
62
82

No of Guests :

Check Out :

Pasta & Rice

Tin Food

Dressings

Juice

Water

Beer

Spirits

Soft Drink

Item
Plain Rice
Whole Wheat Rice
Spaghetti

Penne Rigate

Fusilli Tricolore

Tuna in Brine

Tuna in Oil

Tomato Soup (Campbell)
Chicken,Veggie Soup (campbell)
Peelad Tomato

Tomato Puree

French

Italian

Mayonnaise

Item
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Mixed veggie Juice
Pomelo, Tomato, Grape Juice
Minere 1.51t*6
Evian Spa 1.5It*6
Nestle 0.61t*12
Minere 5It
Perrier 0.75It
Heineken
Tiger
Singha
Chang
Bacardi Breezer Lemon
Bacardi Breezer Lime
Bacardi Breezer Orange
Gordon Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Absolut Vodka
Tequila
Bacardi
Martini (Red/White)
Johnny Walker Black Label
Jack Daniel
Other...
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Fanta Orange
Sprite
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Ginger Ale

Please send us your purchase list either as attachment to an email : villaobsidian@gmail.com

Notes: Prices are indicative and may vary depending on seasons and promotions.

Some of the items may not be available at the time of purchase.

Qty

bag

bag
500gr
500gr
500gr

Qty
pack
pack
pack
pack
pack
pack

can
can
can
can

70cl
75cl
70cl
70cl
18cl
75cl
37cl
37.5cl

Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can

A 20% service charge or 900 THB (whatever the greatest) and 7% of Vat is added to the purchase cost of the selection.

To enable our staff to purchase all your orders, kindly send us the purchase list at least 72 hours prior to your arrival. Thank you.

Price (THB) Order
88
48

106
106
73

Price (THB) Order
68
68
68
73
73
72
67
59
39
84
40
35
35
35
70
70
70
650

877
877
650
183
800
750
650

20
20
20
20
20
10
20



Fridge pre-stocking purchase list

Guest Name : No of guest:
Check In : Check Out :
Item Qty  Price (THB) Order Item Qty
Vegetables Tomatoes kg 18 Other Items of your choice
Cherry Tomatoes kg 65 T 1
Cucumber kg 38 T 2
Lettuce kg 143 T 3
Mixed Lettuce (ready to eat) pack 46 T 4
Iceberg Lettuce kg 82 T 5
Onions kg 17 T 6
Garlic kg 88 T 7
Bell Pepper kg 123 T 8
Cauliflower kg 77 T 9
Broccoli kg 57 T 10
Carrots kg 72 T 11
Potatoes kg 45 T 12
T 13
14
15
Fruit Apples kg 88
Bananas 20-30 T
Pineapple kg 28 T
Watermelon kg 20 T
Papaya kg 22 T
Rambutan (in season) kg 25 T
Pomelo kg 38 T
Mangosteen (in season) kg 38 T
Kiwi (*6) pack 118 T
Japanese Melon kg 70 T
Lychees on season kg 70 T
Oranges kg 55 T
Tangerine kg 62 :

Please send us your purchase list either as attachment to an email : villaobsidian@gmail.com
Notes: Prices are indicative and may vary depending on seasons and promotions.
Some of the items may not be available at the time of purchase.

A 20% service charge or 900 THB (whatever the greatest) is added to the purchase cost of the selection.

To enable our staff to purchase all your orders, kindly send us the purchase list at least 72 hours prior to your arrival. Thank you.

Price (THB) Order



