Fridge & Larder pre-stocking purchase list

Guest Name :				No of Guests :					
Check In :					Check Out : _				
	Item	Qty	Price (THB)	Order		Item	Qty	Price (THB)	Order
Tea	Lipton	25	90		Pasta & Rice	Plain Rice	bag	88	
	English Breakfast	25	160			Whole Wheat Rice	bag	48	
	Earl Grey	25	160			Spaghetti	500gr	58	
Coffee	Nescafe Instant	100g	236			Penne Rigate	500gr	58	
	Ground Coffee (Bon Café)	250g	134			Fusilli Tricolore	500gr	63	
Milk	Pasteurised	946ml	38		Tin Food	Tuna in Brine		28	
	Skimmed	946ml	38			Tuna in Oil		28	
	Semi Skimmed	946ml	43			Tomato Soup (Campbell)		43	
Butter	Salted	250gr	80			Chicken, Veggie Soup (campbell)		49	
	Unsalted	250gr	80			Peelad Tomato		51	
Bread Loaf	Brown	sliced	45		Dressings	Tomato Puree		18	
	White	sliced	45			French		106	
	Other				_	Italian		106	
Cereals	Corn Flakes	150g	49			Mayonnaise		73	
	Honey Crispies	150g	68			•			
	Muesli	375g	84						
	Coco Crunch	170g	135			Item	Qty	Price (THB)	Order
	Other	ū			Juice	Orange Juice	pack	68	
Eggs	10	1 Pack	80			Apple Juice	pack	68	
Bacon	Smoked	250gr	100			Pineapple Juice	pack	68	
	Unsmoked	200gr	100			Mixed veggie Juice	pack	73	
Cooked Meats	Salami	pack	00			Pomelo, Tomato, Grape Juice	pack	73	
	Pate	pack	80		Water	Minere 1.5lt*6	pack	72	
	Ham Steak	pack	81			Evian Spa 1.5lt*6	•	67	
	Other	•				Nestle 0.6lt*12		59	
Yoghurt	Strawberry	150g	14			Minere 5lt		39	
J	Mixed Tropical Fruits	150g	14			Perrier 0.75lt		84	
	Bio Yoghurt	1 Pack	63		Beer	Heineken	can	40	
	Plain	150g	14			Tiger	can	35	
Preservatives	Strawberry Jam	340gr	115			Singha	can	35	
	, Marmelade	340gr	115			Chang	can	35	
	Raspberry	340gr	115		Spirits	Bacardi Breezer Lemon		70	
	Other	J			•	Bacardi Breezer Lime		70	
Condiments	Dijon Mustard		150			Bacardi Breezer Orange		70	
	Sweet Mustard		168			Gordon Gin	70cl	650	
	Worcerstershire Sauce		80			Bombay Sapphire Gin	75cl	877	
	Tabasco		100			Absolut Vodka	70cl	877	
	Horse Radish		122			Tequila	70cl	650	
	Black Olives		107			Bacardi	18cl	183	
	Green Olives		136			Martini (Red/White)	75cl	800	
	Ketchup Heinz		23			Johnny Walker Black Label	37cl	750	
Cheese	Cheddar Processed	200g	95			Jack Daniel	37.5cl	650	
	philadelphia	250g	150			Other			
	 Edam	250g	147		Soft Drink	Coca Cola	Can	20	
	Gouda	250g	147			Diet Coke	Can	20	
Biscuit	Crackers	pack	34			Fanta Orange	Can	20	
	Ritz Salted	pack	60			Sprite	Can	20	
Chips	plain	100g	40			Tonic Water	Can	20	
	BBQ	100g	40			Soda Water	Can	10	
	Cheese/Onion	100g	40			Ginger Ale	Can	20	
Nuts	Peanuts	140gr	28			3		-	
	Cashew Nuts	140gr	62						

 $Please \ send \ us \ your \ purchase \ list \ either \ as \ attachment \ to \ an \ email: villaobsidian@gmail.com$

140gr

Almonds

Notes: Prices are indicative and may vary depending on seasons and promotions.

Some of the items may not be available at the time of purchase.

A 20% service charge or 900 THB (whatever the greatest) and 7% of Vat is added to the purchase cost of the selection.

To enable our staff to purchase all your orders, kindly send us the purchase list at least 72 hours prior to your arrival. Thank you.

Fridge pre-stocking purchase list

Guest Name :			No of guest:						
					Check Out :				
	Item	Qty	Price (THB)	Order		Item	Qty	Price (THB)	Order
Vegetables	Tomatoes	kg	18		Other Items of your cho	ice			
	Cherry Tomatoes	kg	65		1			_	
	Cucumber	kg	38		2			_	
	Lettuce	kg	143		3			_	
	Mixed Lettuce (ready to eat)	pack	46		4			_	
	Iceberg Lettuce	kg	82		5			_	
	Onions	kg	17		6			_	
	Garlic	kg	88		7			_	
	Bell Pepper	kg	123		8			=	
	Cauliflower	kg	77		9			<u>-</u> _	
	Broccoli	kg	57		10			_	
	Carrots	kg	72		11			_	
	Potatoes	kg	45		12			_	
					13			=	
					14			=	
					15			=	
Fruit	Apples	kg	88					=	
	Bananas		20-30						
	Pineapple	kg	28						
	Watermelon	kg	20						
	Papaya	kg	22						
	Rambutan (in season)	kg	25						
	Pomelo	kg	38						
	Mangosteen (in season)	kg	38						
	Kiwi (*6)	pack	118						
	Japanese Melon	kg	70						
	Lychees on season	kg	70						
	Oranges	kg	55						
	Tangerine	kg	62						

Please send us your purchase list either as attachment to an email: villaobsidian@gmail.com

Notes: Prices are indicative and may vary depending on seasons and promotions.

Some of the items may not be available at the time of purchase.

A 20% service charge or 900 THB (whatever the greatest) is added to the purchase cost of the selection.

To enable our staff to purchase all your orders, kindly send us the purchase list at least 72 hours prior to your arrival. Thank you.